



FDS-B737MAX-MX-DSTD

| Item | Units | Price | Total | Notes |
|---|-------|--------------|---------------------|---|
| Structural | | | | |
| Main Instrument Panel (MIP) | 1 | \$ 2,995.95 | \$ 2,995.95 | <i>New Design!</i> |
| Aluminum Primary Structure | 1 | | | <i>inc</i> |
| IBL Series Main Panels | 1 | | | <i>inc Built In LED Backlight!</i> |
| CDU Bay | 1 | | | <i>inc Includes Dzus Rails</i> |
| Glareshield Structure | 1 | | | <i>inc Includes Push To Recall Sys Annun</i> |
| Main Hardware Package | 1 | \$ 399.95 | \$ 399.95 | <i>Inc An1, Rotaries, Knobs etc</i> |
| FDS LCD Holders | 4 | \$ 79.95 | \$ 319.80 | <i>Custom FDS Display Holders</i> |
| Electronics | | | | |
| FDS-B737MAX-MX-MCP | 1 | \$ 1,299.95 | \$ 1,299.95 | <i>MX Series Mode Control Panel/USB</i> |
| FDS-B737MAX-MX-EFIS | 1 | \$ 399.95 | \$ 399.95 | <i>MX Series Captain's EFIS/USB</i> |
| FDS-B737MAX-MX-EFIS | 1 | \$ 399.95 | \$ 399.95 | <i>MX Series FO EFIS/USB</i> |
| Interface Card | 1 | \$ 329.95 | \$ 329.95 | <i>USB - Sim-Avionics</i> |
| Captain's CDU | 1 | \$ 999.95 | \$ 999.95 | <i>PRO-MX Series CDU/Colour VGA/USB</i> |
| First Officer's CDU | 0 | | | <i>Optional</i> |
| B737MAX Landing Gear | 1 | \$ 249.95 | \$ 249.95 | <i>Solid Design, Super Robust</i> |
| Wide Aspect LCD Displays | 4 | \$ 329.95 | \$ 1,319.80 | <i>Deep Contrast/Wide Viewing Angle LCDs</i> |
| Integrated Standby Flight Director (ISFD) | 1 | \$ 349.95 | \$ 349.95 | <i>Functional LCD Display, Realistic Rep HW.</i> |
| Lighting Pack (Under Glare/Over MIP) | 1 | \$ 249.95 | \$ 249.95 | <i>LED Strip Lighting and Dimmer Controls (2)</i> |
| IBL-Dist-Dim | 1 | \$ 59.95 | \$ 59.95 | <i>IBL Panel Dimmer Controls (Distribution)</i> |
| Display Selector Devices | 2 | \$ 169.95 | \$ 339.90 | <i>Captain and FO</i> |
| Replica Brake Pressure Gauge | 1 | \$ 29.95 | \$ 29.95 | <i>Non-Functional Realistic Representation</i> |
| Power Supply | 1 | \$ 129.95 | \$ 129.95 | |
| Labour | | | | |
| Structural Assembly Labour | 8 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 560.00 | <i>Glare/MIP/CDU Bay and Structure Labour</i> |
| Hardware Assembly/Wiring/Interface Labour | 15 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 1,050.00 | <i>Wiring and Interface Labour</i> |
| Crate/Packaging | 1 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 200.00 | |
| | | Total | \$ 11,684.85 | <i>Canadian Dollars</i> |